

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2627 of 1984

Appellant :- Mohar Singh

Counsel for Appellant :- G.S. Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.

Issue reminder for Lower Court Record. On receipt of Lower Court Record, Office shall prepare Paper Book.

List for hearing in week commencing 29.10.2018.

Order Date :- 24.7.2018

Jaideep/-