



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2627 of 1984

Mohar Singh And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Devendra Tiwari Deva, G.S. Chaturvedi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 93

HON'BLE MRS. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL, J.

List has been revised. None appears on behalf of the appellant(s).

In the interest of justice, the case is passed over.

List again on 07.04.2026.

February 20, 2026
Pravesh Mishra

(Mrs. Vani Ranjan Agrawal,J.)